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Excellent Integrated System Limited

Stocking Distributor

Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

ASSMANN WSW Components
DK-2533-20

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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STICKER ON THE POLY BAG No| Part Name | Quantity Material Note
_v%\wo ON2-50/125 1 1 | Connector 4 PP With _mmﬁw_—“gﬂummm:‘c_m
Mul t imode DK-2533-XX olor: White,White, ite, White
SPECIFICATION: Duplex Made in P.R.C 2 Boot 4 TPU/TPEE c m,_wﬁw;,n\_ﬂﬁw %whés}ﬁ
BAR CODE 3| Cable | L#2%MM LSzH 5.0\ Flammabiy UL 8440
”_.. ﬁmU_m m_).n_ _u__Umq. |_|<Um“ EN CODE 4 Label 1 Description/P.N/EN Code
Heat shrink Black color
5 2 PP i
i tub Flammability UL 94V0
_n_Umw. ._|<_nVm _n;umq. ﬁ_mmm Om_uﬁ_”m ﬂmnwmﬁ e White color
olor P/N:DK-2533-XX 6| Cap 4 PP Flammability UL 94V0
50/125 omM?2 Orange
Length /
2. Connector: LC/PC Duplex Plug Date Name |Part No.
3. Optical Performance: IL</=0.3dB, RL</=-50dB Drawn By | Juy.13,2010| G.CHeN DK-2533-XX
4. End face type: PC - -
5. All the assemblies parts and material comply with RoHS Checked By
6. Packing:Individual DIGITUS Professional Poly-bag with printing and sticker Approved By bart Name.
7. m:oc_o_.m:n_co_m one piece of ._,“mwﬂ note ,o: each Polybag DIGITUS Fiber Optic Patch Cord
8. Operating Temperature: -35 °C --- 75°C E LC To LC MM 50/125u Duplex OM2
[ ° —_— ° Professional
9. Storage Temperature: -30 °C 70 °C e A oot
ST80421 Unit MM H\ 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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